Minneapolis City Conference Meet

October 17, 1978- Lake Nokomis 3.0 miles

Southwest 36
Henry 68
Washburn 68
Roosevelt 120
North 130
Edison 169
Central 194
South 231
West 237

Individual Results (3 Miles)
. Dan Roach

. Dave Sharp

. Tom Traynor
. Dave Gross

. Mark Gladhill
.Bob Lind

. Rich Powell

. Vince Fabel

. Dean Lumbar
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. Elliot Olson

. Wayne Otto

. Bob Fitch

. Bill Leon

. Bob Tieman

. Bob Ziebol

. Tim Traynor

. Scott Wyberg

. Joe Lindmeier

. Glen CHiodo

. Mike Kraemer

. Ed Groehom

. Craig Gustason
. Jim Asleson

. Dave Berger

. John Dullum

. Paul Durham

. Chuck Cavanaugh
. Greg Carlson

. Keith Cich

. Mark Bratrud

. Pat Howard

. Shawn Wendlandt
. Chad Carlson

. Troy Bakker

. Steve Bender

. Robbie Paavola
. John Wiley

Southwest
Roosevelt
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Washburn
Henry
Henry
Southwest
North
Washburn
Southwest
Henry
West
North
Washburn
Southwest
Southwest
Washburn
Southwest
Edison
Henry
Roosevelt
Washburn
Roosevelt
Henry
Washburn
Central
Edison
Henry
Henry
Washburn
Central
Roosevelt
North
Edison
Edison
South
North

15:13
15:14
15:25
15:27
15:37
14:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:54
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:11
16:12
16:31
16:34
16:40
16:41
16:44
16:45
16:47
16:48
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:58
16:59
17:11
17:14
17:22
17:25
17:26
17:27



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
358.
59.
60.
61.

Paul Grannes
Bill Esser

Bob Kistler
Terry Holman
Tom Price

Todd Jeffers
Tom Grannes
Karl Solberg
Mike Virnig
Randy Halverson
Kermit Forseth
Jordan Rosemeyer
John Ibele

Mike Capra
Paul Thompson
Jim Goneau
Chris Scheffman
Chris Caraher
Randy Matson
Mike Beckman
Glen Lindgren
Jim Lindfors
Bruce Anderson
Dave Sinnott

Roosevelt
North
Roosevelt
Central
North
South
Roosevelt
Central
Central
North
South
Edison
West
South
Edison
South
South
Central
Central
West
West
West
West
West

17:30
17:40
17:43
17:45
17:55
18:03
18:06
18:07
18:11
18:12
18:26
18:29
18:55
19:16
19:38
19:40
19:48
19:54
20:15
20:27
20:50
20:51
20:52
20:53



